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BOY ACTION

Baseball cap in 100% cotton twill.
Kids' size.

Technical details

Composition: 100% cotton
Fabric: Main Fabric: 100% Chino Cotton twill
Main Fabric Weight: 280 gsm

Packing: 24 x 144
Product Weight Kg: 0,078
Visor: 4 rows / Retraze Recycled Visor

Customs code: 6505.00.30

Where to customize
Centimeters

Front Back
Print - -
Embroidery 14 x 6 8x3,5

Heat transfer - -

Washing instruction

! AR 150w

Precurved peak and contrast peak binding.
Closure: self fabric strap with metal dull slide buckle.

Code: BOAC

Eyelets: 6 Sewn eyelets on crown areas
Made in: China

Others: Button

Panels: 6 Panels

Size: S/m-l/xI

Circumference: cm

Closure Right Left

6x1,2 6 x5 6x5

6X1,2 12x6 12x6
- 6x4 6x4

Hand wash/ do not bleach/ do not dry by tumble dryers/ dry flat/ do not iron/ do not dry clean/

do not professional wet clean



Technical Size (cm)

6.0/6.7
14.5/14.5
17.0/17.0
7.0/8.0
29.0/30.0
8.5/8.5
1.8/1.8
5.0/5.0
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